Hukseflux
Thermal Sensors
Copyright by Hukseflux.  Version 2007.  We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice
Page 1/4. For Hukseflux Thermal Sensors go to www.hukseflux.com or e-mail us: info@hukseflux.com
Figure 1 GG01 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat
flux sensor. It works at heat flux levels at which other
sensors get toasted.
Figure 2 GG01 sensor in a high heat flux test cabinet.

offered worldwide via our office in Delft, the
Netherlands and local distributors.
Table 1 ordering codes for GG01
VERSIONS OF GG01 (part numbers)
GG01-250 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 250 kW/m² rated
measurement range
GG01-250-SW Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 250 kW/m² rated
measurement range, with sapphire window
GG01-500 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 500 kW/m² rated
measurement range
GG01-1000 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 1000 kW/m² rated
measurement range
CABLE FOR GG01(-SW)
‘-02’ after GG01 part number standard cable length: 2 m
‘-05’ after GG01 part number cable length: 5 m